District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM \$8241-1980 District 11

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM \$7410

District IV

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

\_\_\_ AMENDED REPORT

Apache Corporation	PO Box 2088, S I.				LLOWAF	BLE AN	VD AU	THOR	IZAT	ION TO T	RANS	PORT	ı	
2000 Post Oak Blvd. \$100  Nouston TX 77056-A400  CH = 03/01/97  'All Number 30 - 0.25-5256  Plying M San Andrew 024620  D02665geerey Easte Wedler Property Name 024620  McGuffin Property Name Wedler Wedler San Andrew 024620  II. 16 Surface Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  We will be sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  We will be sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 Location  Use risk m. Sertim 1 providing Marge 1 providing Marge 1 providing Marge 1 providing Marge 1 provided Discourse 1 provided Marge 1 provid			<sup>1</sup> OGRID Number											
"All Number   Pold Code   O246620	2000 Post Oak Blvd. #100									3 Resson for Filing Code				
30 - 0.25 - 25.266   Flying M San Andres   O.24620   Washing M San Andres   O.24620   West   O	,										03/01	i/97	·	
DOZGA POPETITY COMP   TOWN	í						•							
11.   10   Surface Location   29   98   338   660   North   660   West   Lea     10   29   98   338   660   North   660   West   Lea     11   Bottom Hole Location   Towards   Range   Lot Ida   660   North   660   West   Lea     11   Bottom Hole Location   Towards   Range   Lot Ida   Fost from the   North-South East   Fost from the   East-West East   Lea     11   Lot   Location   Towards   Range   Lot Ida   Fost from the   North-South East   Fost from the   East-West East   Lea     11   Lot   Location   Towards   Range   Lot Ida   Fost from the   North-South East   Fost from the   East-West East   Location     12   Location   Towards   Range   Lot Ida   Fost from the   North-South East   Fost from the   Location     13   Location   Towards   Range   Lot Ida   Fost from the   Range   Lot Ida   Range   Range   Range   Lot Ida   Range   Ran			<u></u> !	Flyin	ig M San A									
Use rise see, Section   Termanish   Resp.   Int.	yu <del>z89</del> 5	200	674	McGuffin Property Name										
D   29   95   33E   660   North 660   West   Lea														
Il Bottom Hole Location  UL er les and Section Township Range Lot life Peter from the North/feeth line Peter from the Pathwest Local  "Les Code "Producting Method Code "Gen Consection Date "G.135 Permit Namber "C.135 Effective Date Date "C.135 Effective Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat		1		1 -	Lot.Idn		a the	1					County	
UL er los so. Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/Sectib Res Feet from the Faut/West Res Consty  "Let Code "Production Method Code "Gas Consection Data "C-129 Fermit Number" "C-129 Effective Data "C-129 Ef		<u> </u>	<u></u>			660	····	North		660	West	:	Lea	
"Les Code "Provincing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C-139 Permit Number "C-139 Effective Date "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "C-139 Effective Date "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "C-139 Effective Date "T-139 Date "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "C-139 Effective Date "T-139 Date "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "C-139 Effective Date "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "C-139 Effective Date "T-139 Date "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "C-139 Effective Date "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "T-139 Date "T-139 Date "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "C-139 Effective Date "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "T-139 Date "T-139 Date "C-29-95-33E McGuffin Battery "C-139 Effective Date "C-139 Effective Dat		<del>,</del>	<del>~</del>		<del></del>	<del>-4</del>				•		_		
III. Oil and Gas Transporters  "Transporter Perroleum	UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from	m the	North/S	outh line	Feet from the	Fast/V	Vest line	County	
"Transporter Name and Address OGRID  024650  Warren Petroleum P.O. Box 4777 Houston TY 77210-4777  015126  Mobil Prod. TX 6 NN Inc. Box 219031  Dallas TX 75221  IV. Produced Water  "POD  "POD ULSTR Location and Description Box 219031  Dallas TX 75221  IV. Produced Water  "PoD  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Description  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Description  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Description Description Description Description  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location Bettery  "Capy-95-336  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location Better Under Service And Description Better Under Under Service And Description Better Under Unde	" Lee Code F		ng Method	Code 14 Gas	Connection Dat	te "C	:-129 Perm	it Number	.   '	* C-129 Effective	: Date	" C-	129 Expiration Date	
"Transporter Name and Address OGRID  024650  Warren Petroleum P.O. Box 4777 Houston TY 77210-4777  015126  Mobil Prod. TX 6 NN Inc. Box 219031  Dallas TX 75221  IV. Produced Water  "POD  "POD ULSTR Location and Description Box 219031  Dallas TX 75221  IV. Produced Water  "PoD  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Description  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Description  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Description Description Description Description  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location Bettery  "Capy-95-336  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location and Description Bettery  "Pod ULSTR Location Better Under Service And Description Better Under Under Service And Description Better Under Unde	III Oil a	-d Con '	T									<u> </u>		
OCRID  and Address  Warren Petroleum P.O. Box 4777 Houston TX 7210-4777  O15126  Mobil Prod. TX & NM Inc. Box 219031 Dallas TX 75221  IV. Produced Water  "Rop "POD ULSTR Location and Description O753950 C-29-9S-33E McGuffin Battery  V. Well Completion Data  "Sped Date "Ready Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Censon  "Sped Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Censon  "Total Length "Total Length "Total Length "Top, Pressure "Cas, Press	<del></del>				Nama		34 P.O.	n	11 O/G	Υ	<sup>™</sup> Seon 1	n emo La	d	
P. O. Box 4777  O15126  P. O. Box 4777  Mobil Prod. TX & NM Inc.  Box 219031  Dallas TX 75221  POD O753910  C-29-9S-33E  McGuffin Battery  SAME AS ABOVE  VI. Produced Water  Prop O C-29-9S-33E  McGuffin Battery  SAME AS ABOVE  SAME							" POD							
P.O. Box 4777 Houston TW 77210-4777  015126 Mobil Prod. TX & NM Inc. Box 219031 Dallas TX 75221  White Management of the Coll Contraction of the Coll Contraction of the Coll Contraction of the College	024650	W	arren 1	Petroleur	n	0-	752020		G	0.00.00				
Abuston TX		1				. U/	753930		*					
Box 219031 Dallas TX 75221  IV. Produced Water  "POD 0753950 C-29-9S-33E McGuffin Battery  V. Well Completion Data  "Spud Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "Casting & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Sacks Ceneat  "Sacks Ceneat  "Test Date "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas "AOF "Test Method "Thereby certify that the cities of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above it true and complete to 600 heat of my Knowledge and belief. Signance:  Hate Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JEGRY SEXTON Title: Regulatory Analyst Date: O2/20/97 Proce. (713) 877-7590  "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the pervious operator Coaptar O11 5 Gas Orrporation 004762  Derfous Operator Signators B.P. Printed Name B.P. Printed N		Н	ouston	TX 77						ncGuiin Battery				
IV. Produced Water  Proposed State	Box 21			219031						SAME AS ABOVE				
IV. Produced Water   "POD   "Produced Water   "POD ULSTR Location and Description							***							
IV. Produced Water   "POD   "Produced Water   "POD ULSTR Location and Description							***************************************		3.3367		-		4-44	
# POD ULSTR Location and Description  O753950			ater			\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\								
V. Well Completion Data  " Spud Date " Ready Date " TD " PERFORMANCE PROPERTY DATE " TO " Performance							" POD UI	STR Loca	tion and I	Description				
"Hole Size  "Casing & Tubing Size  "Depth Set  "Depth Set  "Sacks Cement  "It lote Size  "Casing & Tubing Size  "Depth Set  "Sacks Cement  "It Depth Set  "Sacks Cement  "Test Date  "Test Date  "Test Length  "Tog, Pressure  "Cag, Pressure  "Choke Size  "Oil  "Water  "Gas  "AoF  "Test Method  "Test Method  "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  "Approved by:  ORIGINAL SIGNAD SY JERRY SEXTON  Printed name:  Deborah Moore  APACHE CORP.  Title:  Regulatory Analyst  Date: 02/20/97  Phone: (713) 877-7590  "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Coast 101 & Gas Orporation 004762  Printed Name  B.P. Printed Name  Title Date	<del></del>		C-2	29-9S-33E	E McGuf	fin Ba	ttery						W-1	
"I lole Size  "Casing & Tubing Size  "Depth Set  "Sacks Cement  "I berth Set  "Sacks Cement  "I berth Set  "Depth Set  "Sacks Cement  "Total Length  "Total Method  "Total			10.1		ate	<del></del>	n TD			≠ PBTD		<u> </u>	Perforations	
VI. Well Test Data  "I Date New Oil														
"Test Date  "Total		* Hole Size	·	<sup>31</sup> Casing & Tubing			Size		Depth Se	4		<sup>23</sup> Sacks Cement		
"Test Date  "Total								<del></del>						
"Test Date  "Total						-								
"Test Date  "Total														
"Test Date  "Total														
"Choke Size  "Oil "Water "Gas "AOF "Test Method  "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the test of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name:  Deborah Moore  APACHE CORP.  Title:  Regulatory Analyst  Date: 02/20/97  Phone: (713) 877-7590  Title:  Coastal Ooll & Gas Corporation 004762  Printed Name  B.P. Printed Name  McCarley  Title Date  Title Date								*****						
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the test of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name:  Deborah Moore  APACHE CORP.  Title:  Regulatory Analyst  Date:  02/20/97  Phone:  (713) 877-7590  Phone:  (713) 877-7590  Printed Name  Coastal Oil & Gas Corporation  004762  Printed Name  B.P. McCarley  Title  Date  Title  Date  Title  Date	Date New Oil		<sup>™</sup> Gas	M Gas Delivery Date		M Test Date		27 Test Length		™ Tbg. Pressure			<sup>36</sup> Cag. Pressure	
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the test of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name:  Deborah Moore  APACHE CORP.  Title:  Regulatory Analyst  Date:  02/20/97  Phone:  (713) 877-7590  Phone:  (713) 877-7590  Phone:  Coasta 011 & Gas Corporation  004762  Printed Name  B.P. McCarley  Title  Date  Date  Date  Title  Date	" Choke Size			41 Oil 42		Water		as Gas		" AOF			* Test Method	
Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  Printed name: Deborah Moore  APACHE CORP.  Title: Regulatory Analyst Date: 02/20/97  Phone: (713) 877-7590  Title ba change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Coastal of 1. & Gas Corporation 004762  Printed Name B.P. McCarley  Title Date	" I hereby cert	ify that the ru	iles of the O	il Conservation I	Division have bee	en complied	T+==		<del></del>					
Signature:  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  Printed name: Deborah Moore APACHE CORP.  Title: Regulatory Analyst Date: 02/20/97 Phone: (713) 877-7590  Title: Coasta Poll & Gas Corporation 004762  Printed Name B.P. McCarley  Title Date  Title Date	knowledge and	se information belief.	i given above	s is true and con	nplete to the best	of my		O	IL CO	NSERVAT	I NOI	DIVIS	ION	
Printed name:  Deborah Moore  APACHE CORP.  Title:  Regulatory Analyst  Date:  02/20/97  Phone: (713) 877-7590  Title:  Approval Date:  107 17 137  Title:  Coastal Oil & Gas Corporation 004762  Printed Name  B.P. McCarley  Title:  Best APACHE CORP.  Title:  Best APACHE CORP.  Title:  Best APACHE CORP.  Title:  Date:  Approval Date:  107 17 137  Printed Name  B.P. McCarley	Signature: Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED DIVISION OF													
Title:  Regulatory Analyst  Date: 02/20/97 Phone: (713) 877-7590  7 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Coastal Ohl & Gas Corporation 004762  Printed Name  B.P. McCarley  Title Date	Printed name:	C/	Maare			Zer.	Title:			BISTINGT IS	OF LANG	AZCAL GGZ	TON	
Date: 02/20/97 Phone: (713) 877-7590  To If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Coasta Poll & Gas Corporation 004762  Printed Name  B.P. McCarley  Title Date	Title:				.,,,									
Coastal of 1 & Gas Corporation 004762  Printed Name B.P. McCarley  Title Date					7131 877.							***		
Coastal 01 & Gas Corporation 004762  Printed Name Title Date B.P. McCarley							L							
B.P. McCarley		Coastal	2011 &	Gas Gorp				atur						
"		Brevious (	Operator Sig	; nature		В.	P. McC	ed Name Carley		Sr. V.P.	_			